
260 West Seeboth Street
Milwaukee, WI  53204Milwaukee Metropolitan Sewerage

District

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:  Version: 116-131-10 Name:

Status:Type: Resolution Adopted

File created: In control:9/27/2016 Policy, Finance & Personnel Committee

On agenda: Final action:10/10/2016 10/24/2016

Title: Executive Director Authorization for Future Contract Modifications, Contract M01012C03, Milwaukee
River Flushing Station Building Restoration

Sponsors: Executive Director

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. 06_PFP_ED_Auth_Mod_ M01012_legislative_file.pdf, 2. 06_PFP_EDAuth_Mod_
M01012_fiscal_note.pdf

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

Adopted by a Voice VoteCommission10/24/2016 1 Pass

Approved by a Voice VotePolicy, Finance & Personnel
Committee

10/10/2016 1 Pass

Executive Director Authorization for Future Contract Modifications, Contract M01012C03, Milwaukee
River Flushing Station Building Restoration
RESOLVED, by the Milwaukee Metropolitan Sewerage Commission, that the Executive Director is
authorized to approve future contract modifications in a cumulative amount not to exceed $50,000 for
Contract M01012C03, Milwaukee River Flushing Station Building Restoration.

Milwaukee Metropolitan Sewerage District Printed on 5/16/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

